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15" Undercounter Wine Center

MODELS:

WUW35X15DS02 (Stainless)
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WINE CENTER PARTS
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Illus.
No.

Part No.

WINE CENTER PARTS

Description

W10739679
W10792627

W11290639
W10782176
W11290643
W11290645
W11290646
W11290662
W11290648
W10782193

W10782260
11 W11243790
W11243796

12 W11243799
13 W10782261
14 W10782280
15 W10792631
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16 W10782281
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Literature Parts
Use & Care Guide
Energy Guide
Cabinet (Not a
Servicable Part)
Drier Filter

Power Cord
Water Tray
Compressor
Cover, PCB
Foam

Main PCB

Hinge, Upper Right

Hinge, Upper Left
Hinge, Lower Right
Hinge, Lower Left

Cover, Rear
Screw
Evaporator
Fan Assembly,
Evaporator

Evaporator Cover
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Part No.

Description

W10782263
W11290655

W10782293
W10782222
W11296649

W10782255

W11243800
W10782289
W11290656
W10782249
W11244017
W10782256
W10782243
W10782242
W11290657

W11244018
W11244034
W10782294
W10782266
W10782286

Cover, Evaporator Fan

Control Panel
Assembly

LED Light

Cover, Sensor

Sensor (White
Connector)

Cover, Condenser Fan

Cover, Condenser
Condenser
Baseplate

Leg

Support, Front
Slide, Rail
Switch
Support, Switch
Sensor (Red
Connector)
Grille

Rack Assembly
Door Assembly
Handle

Gasket, Door
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Part No.

Description

W10782267
W10782241
W11255595
W10782254

W11104118
W11104122
W11104121

W10782275
W10782192
W10782277
W10266810

Part No. W11290569 Rev. C

Plate, Switch

Axis, Door

Stop, Door

Fan Assembly,
Condenser

Screw

Spring, Washer
Washer
FOLLOWING PARTS
NOT ILLUSTRATED
Starter

Pin, PCB

Overload Relay
Aluminum Tape
REFRIGERANT
CHARGE

0.980z. R600A



